

ARKANSAS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Phone: (501) 683-8010 Fax: (501) 683-8020

TRUST (ESCROW) ACCOUNT INFORMATION

The Principal Broker of a real estate firm is required to submit separate forms for each trust account maintained.

A Principal Broker who does not receive trust funds or who places trust funds with an escrow agent pursuant to AREC Regulation 10.8 is not required to maintain a trust (escrow) account. If no trust (escrow) account is maintained, please furnish an explanation in the section marked "other".

REASON(S) FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM: CHECK ALL THAT APPLY				
CHANGE OF FIRM NAME	NEW FIRM			
CHANGE OF BANK NAME	NEW TRUST ACCOUNT			
CHANGE OF PRINCIPAL BROKER	ACCOUNT CLOSED			
REPLACES TRUST ACCOUNT #				

NOTICE: Regulation 10.8 requires a Principal Broker to furnish the information listed on this form in writing upon any of the following events or occurrences:

- Commission approval of a real estate firm name.
- Change of a real estate firm name.
- Designation of a new Principal Broker.
- The account is changed in any respect or closed.

1. Name of the Account (must include the words "Trust" or "Escrow): ______

2. Name of the Bank:		3. Bank Account Number:		
Bank Street Address:				
City:		State:		
4. Date the account was opened:				
5. Other:				
Principal Broker's Name (Please Print):			License No	
Firm Name:	Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:	
Firm Phone:	Email Address	5:		
Principal Broker's Signature:			Date:	

Return to the Arkansas Real Estate Commission | 612 South Summit St | Little Rock, AR 72201